
UOP NorAm Cup & US Selection
Utah Olympic Sports Park, Park City, Utah

Dec 22, 2011 (Thu) (F0435) (8258)

LADIES FINAL RESULTS
Head Judge: RAMIREZ,Don 
Chief of Comp: KIMBAL,Jamie
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard 
Judge 1(T&A): HOUSE,Helene 
Judge 2(T&A): LANA,Wendy 
Judge 3(T&A): OBRIEN,Greta
Judge 4(Land): HINKEL,Wayne 
Judge 5(Land): ROBINSON,Tai W 

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:28 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:28 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:28 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:28 pm
Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 5.4 6.0 6.3 17.7 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.95      bLT 2.600  67.471  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 5.4 6.0 6.3 17.7 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.95      bLT 2.600  67.471  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 5.4 6.0 6.3 17.7 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.95      bLT 2.600  67.471  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 5.4 6.0 6.3 17.7 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.95      bLT 2.600  67.47
4.7 4.4 4.4 13.5 3.0 2.8 8.70  22.20       bF 2.300  51.06    51.064.7 4.4 4.4 13.5 3.0 2.8 8.70  22.20       bF 2.300  51.06    51.064.7 4.4 4.4 13.5 3.0 2.8 8.70  22.20       bF 2.300  51.06    51.064.7 4.4 4.4 13.5 3.0 2.8 8.70  22.20       bF 2.300  51.06    51.06

2  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 5.8 6.0 6.7 18.5 2.7 2.9 8.40  26.90      bLT 2.600  69.942  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 5.8 6.0 6.7 18.5 2.7 2.9 8.40  26.90      bLT 2.600  69.942  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 5.8 6.0 6.7 18.5 2.7 2.9 8.40  26.90      bLT 2.600  69.942  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 5.8 6.0 6.7 18.5 2.7 2.9 8.40  26.90      bLT 2.600  69.94
5.4 4.7 4.9 15.0 0.9 0.8 2.55  17.55      bFT 2.850  50.01    50.015.4 4.7 4.9 15.0 0.9 0.8 2.55  17.55      bFT 2.850  50.01    50.015.4 4.7 4.9 15.0 0.9 0.8 2.55  17.55      bFT 2.850  50.01    50.015.4 4.7 4.9 15.0 0.9 0.8 2.55  17.55      bFT 2.850  50.01    50.01

3  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.0 6.7 6.1 18.8 2.8 3.0 8.70  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.753  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.0 6.7 6.1 18.8 2.8 3.0 8.70  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.753  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.0 6.7 6.1 18.8 2.8 3.0 8.70  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.753  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.0 6.7 6.1 18.8 2.8 3.0 8.70  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.75
dnf          dnf             bFF 3.150    dnf      dnfdnf          dnf             bFF 3.150    dnf      dnfdnf          dnf             bFF 3.150    dnf      dnfdnf          dnf             bFF 3.150    dnf      dnf

4  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.1 5.9 6.8 18.8 2.7 2.8 8.25  27.05      bLT 2.600  70.334  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.1 5.9 6.8 18.8 2.7 2.8 8.25  27.05      bLT 2.600  70.334  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.1 5.9 6.8 18.8 2.7 2.8 8.25  27.05      bLT 2.600  70.334  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.1 5.9 6.8 18.8 2.7 2.8 8.25  27.05      bLT 2.600  70.33
3.4 3.9 4.1  dnf 1.3 1.3  dnf  15.30      bLL 2.650    dnf      dnf3.4 3.9 4.1  dnf 1.3 1.3  dnf  15.30      bLL 2.650    dnf      dnf3.4 3.9 4.1  dnf 1.3 1.3  dnf  15.30      bLL 2.650    dnf      dnf3.4 3.9 4.1  dnf 1.3 1.3  dnf  15.30      bLL 2.650    dnf      dnf

5  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 5.0 5.3 5.3 15.6 2.4 2.4 7.20  22.80      bLF 2.900  66.12    66.125  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 5.0 5.3 5.3 15.6 2.4 2.4 7.20  22.80      bLF 2.900  66.12    66.125  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 5.0 5.3 5.3 15.6 2.4 2.4 7.20  22.80      bLF 2.900  66.12    66.125  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 5.0 5.3 5.3 15.6 2.4 2.4 7.20  22.80      bLF 2.900  66.12    66.12
6  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 5.2 5.2 5.4 15.8 2.5 2.6 7.65  23.45      bdF 2.675  62.72    62.726  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 5.2 5.2 5.4 15.8 2.5 2.6 7.65  23.45      bdF 2.675  62.72    62.726  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 5.2 5.2 5.4 15.8 2.5 2.6 7.65  23.45      bdF 2.675  62.72    62.726  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 5.2 5.2 5.4 15.8 2.5 2.6 7.65  23.45      bdF 2.675  62.72    62.72
7  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 5.9 6.1 5.5 17.5 1.1 1.3 3.60  21.10      bLL 2.650  55.91    55.917  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 5.9 6.1 5.5 17.5 1.1 1.3 3.60  21.10      bLL 2.650  55.91    55.917  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 5.9 6.1 5.5 17.5 1.1 1.3 3.60  21.10      bLL 2.650  55.91    55.917  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 5.9 6.1 5.5 17.5 1.1 1.3 3.60  21.10      bLL 2.650  55.91    55.91
8  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 5.1 5.3 5.9 16.3 0.9 0.5 2.10  18.40      bLF 2.900  53.36    53.368  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 5.1 5.3 5.9 16.3 0.9 0.5 2.10  18.40      bLF 2.900  53.36    53.368  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 5.1 5.3 5.9 16.3 0.9 0.5 2.10  18.40      bLF 2.900  53.36    53.368  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 5.1 5.3 5.9 16.3 0.9 0.5 2.10  18.40      bLF 2.900  53.36    53.36
9  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 5.3 5.4 5.7 16.4 1.2 1.2 3.60  20.00      bLT 2.600  52.00    52.009  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 5.3 5.4 5.7 16.4 1.2 1.2 3.60  20.00      bLT 2.600  52.00    52.009  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 5.3 5.4 5.7 16.4 1.2 1.2 3.60  20.00      bLT 2.600  52.00    52.009  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 5.3 5.4 5.7 16.4 1.2 1.2 3.60  20.00      bLT 2.600  52.00    52.00

10  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 5.4 4.8 5.5 15.7 0.6 0.6 1.80  17.50      bLT 2.600  45.50    45.5010  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 5.4 4.8 5.5 15.7 0.6 0.6 1.80  17.50      bLT 2.600  45.50    45.5010  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 5.4 4.8 5.5 15.7 0.6 0.6 1.80  17.50      bLT 2.600  45.50    45.5010  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 5.4 4.8 5.5 15.7 0.6 0.6 1.80  17.50      bLT 2.600  45.50    45.50
11  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.0 4.7 3.5 13.2 2.7 2.6 7.95  21.15       bT 2.000  42.30    42.3011  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.0 4.7 3.5 13.2 2.7 2.6 7.95  21.15       bT 2.000  42.30    42.3011  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.0 4.7 3.5 13.2 2.7 2.6 7.95  21.15       bT 2.000  42.30    42.3011  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.0 4.7 3.5 13.2 2.7 2.6 7.95  21.15       bT 2.000  42.30    42.30
12  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 3.5 3.1 4.3 10.9 0.5 0.5 1.50  12.40      bLT 2.600  32.24    32.2412  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 3.5 3.1 4.3 10.9 0.5 0.5 1.50  12.40      bLT 2.600  32.24    32.2412  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 3.5 3.1 4.3 10.9 0.5 0.5 1.50  12.40      bLT 2.600  32.24    32.2412  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 3.5 3.1 4.3 10.9 0.5 0.5 1.50  12.40      bLT 2.600  32.24    32.24

Winfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, Elim
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UOP NorAm Cup & US Selection
Utah Olympic Sports Park, Park City, Utah

Dec 22, 2011 (Thu) (F0435) (8258)

LADIES QUALIFICATIONS RESULTS
Head Judge: RAMIREZ,Don 
Chief of Comp: KIMBAL,Jamie
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard 
Judge 1(T&A): HOUSE,Helene 
Judge 2(T&A): LANA,Wendy 
Judge 3(T&A): OBRIEN,Greta
Judge 4(Land): HINKEL,Wayne 
Judge 5(Land): ROBINSON,Tai W 

Course: UOP Aerial Site
Inrun Length: 67 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 23 m
Landing Pitch: 37 deg
Table Len: 29 m
Table Pitch: 1 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:27 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:27 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:27 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:27 pm
Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 2.9 2.8 8.55  28.05      bLL 2.650  74.33    74.331  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 2.9 2.8 8.55  28.05      bLL 2.650  74.33    74.331  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 2.9 2.8 8.55  28.05      bLL 2.650  74.33    74.331  30 CALDWELL,Ashley   2526863 F  USA 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 2.9 2.8 8.55  28.05      bLL 2.650  74.33    74.33
2  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.80       bL 2.050  61.09    61.092  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.80       bL 2.050  61.09    61.092  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.80       bL 2.050  61.09    61.092  27 GRIDNEVA,Alina    2528382 F  RUS 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.80       bL 2.050  61.09    61.09
3  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 6.5 6.9 7.0 20.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.40       bL 2.050  60.27    60.273  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 6.5 6.9 7.0 20.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.40       bL 2.050  60.27    60.273  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 6.5 6.9 7.0 20.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.40       bL 2.050  60.27    60.273  23 OLSEN,Madison A   2528013 F  USA 6.5 6.9 7.0 20.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.40       bL 2.050  60.27    60.27
4  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 6.3 6.8 6.8 19.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.90       bL 2.050  59.24    59.244  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 6.3 6.8 6.8 19.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.90       bL 2.050  59.24    59.244  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 6.3 6.8 6.8 19.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.90       bL 2.050  59.24    59.244  32 MCKINNON,Kiley    2528866 F  USA 6.3 6.8 6.8 19.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.90       bL 2.050  59.24    59.24
5  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.50       bL 2.050  58.42    58.425  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.50       bL 2.050  58.42    58.425  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.50       bL 2.050  58.42    58.425  21 GORELIK,Madison   2529089 F  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.50       bL 2.050  58.42    58.42
6  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 6.2 6.5 6.6 19.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.30       bL 2.050  58.01    58.016  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 6.2 6.5 6.6 19.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.30       bL 2.050  58.01    58.016  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 6.2 6.5 6.6 19.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.30       bL 2.050  58.01    58.016  35 LEE,Allison       2484519 F  USA 6.2 6.5 6.6 19.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.30       bL 2.050  58.01    58.01
7  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 6.8 6.0 6.3 19.1 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.10       bL 2.050  57.60    57.607  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 6.8 6.0 6.3 19.1 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.10       bL 2.050  57.60    57.607  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 6.8 6.0 6.3 19.1 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.10       bL 2.050  57.60    57.607  25 RICHARDS,Kendle   2527703 F  AUS 6.8 6.0 6.3 19.1 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.10       bL 2.050  57.60    57.60
8  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 6.2 6.1 6.5 18.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.80       bL 2.050  56.99    56.998  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 6.2 6.1 6.5 18.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.80       bL 2.050  56.99    56.998  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 6.2 6.1 6.5 18.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.80       bL 2.050  56.99    56.998  28 KHELMINSKAYA,Yana 2527773 F  RUS 6.2 6.1 6.5 18.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.80       bL 2.050  56.99    56.99
9  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 6.1 6.6 6.2 18.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.75       bL 2.050  56.88    56.889  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 6.1 6.6 6.2 18.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.75       bL 2.050  56.88    56.889  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 6.1 6.6 6.2 18.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.75       bL 2.050  56.88    56.889  31 PICKERING,Adriana 2528552 F  USA 6.1 6.6 6.2 18.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.75       bL 2.050  56.88    56.88

10  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 6.4 5.9 6.6 18.9 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.60       bL 2.050  56.58    56.5810  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 6.4 5.9 6.6 18.9 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.60       bL 2.050  56.58    56.5810  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 6.4 5.9 6.6 18.9 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.60       bL 2.050  56.58    56.5810  26 PACK,Rachael      2437837 F  USA 6.4 5.9 6.6 18.9 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.60       bL 2.050  56.58    56.58
11  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 6.2 6.4 6.0 18.6 2.9 2.7 8.40  27.00       bL 2.050  55.35    55.3511  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 6.2 6.4 6.0 18.6 2.9 2.7 8.40  27.00       bL 2.050  55.35    55.3511  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 6.2 6.4 6.0 18.6 2.9 2.7 8.40  27.00       bL 2.050  55.35    55.3511  29 KORSUNOVA,Veronik 2529430 F  RUS 6.2 6.4 6.0 18.6 2.9 2.7 8.40  27.00       bL 2.050  55.35    55.35
12  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.5 5.4 5.3 16.2 2.7 2.4 7.65  23.85       bL 2.050  48.89    48.8912  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.5 5.4 5.3 16.2 2.7 2.4 7.65  23.85       bL 2.050  48.89    48.8912  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.5 5.4 5.3 16.2 2.7 2.4 7.65  23.85       bL 2.050  48.89    48.8912  20 SWENSON,Sara      2529828 F  USA 5.5 5.4 5.3 16.2 2.7 2.4 7.65  23.85       bL 2.050  48.89    48.89
13  24 JOHANSON,Amanda   2529723 F  USA 5.0 4.6 4.8 14.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  23.10       bL 2.050  47.35    47.3513  24 JOHANSON,Amanda   2529723 F  USA 5.0 4.6 4.8 14.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  23.10       bL 2.050  47.35    47.3513  24 JOHANSON,Amanda   2529723 F  USA 5.0 4.6 4.8 14.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  23.10       bL 2.050  47.35    47.3513  24 JOHANSON,Amanda   2529723 F  USA 5.0 4.6 4.8 14.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  23.10       bL 2.050  47.35    47.35
14  34 LANGFORD,Hannah   2530042 F  USA 5.5 5.3 5.0 15.8 1.8 1.8 5.40  21.20       bL 2.050  43.46    43.4614  34 LANGFORD,Hannah   2530042 F  USA 5.5 5.3 5.0 15.8 1.8 1.8 5.40  21.20       bL 2.050  43.46    43.4614  34 LANGFORD,Hannah   2530042 F  USA 5.5 5.3 5.0 15.8 1.8 1.8 5.40  21.20       bL 2.050  43.46    43.4614  34 LANGFORD,Hannah   2530042 F  USA 5.5 5.3 5.0 15.8 1.8 1.8 5.40  21.20       bL 2.050  43.46    43.46

Winfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=528 @ 9:45a(11-12-22), A2, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=528 @ 9:45a(11-12-22), A2, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=528 @ 9:45a(11-12-22), A2, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=528 @ 9:45a(11-12-22), A2, Elim
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